VIET HOA RESTAURANT

BUN NOODLE

Steamed vermicelll noodles served with salad and
sweet chilll fish sauce. A soy alternative is available for vegetarian.

Bun Tom Nuong grilled tiger prawns
Bun Thit Nuong marinated pork belly & spring roll
Bun Bo La Lot grilled beef in betel leaf

Bun Xa wok tossed lemongrass either with....
(Beef | Prawn | Chicken | Pork | Calamari | Tofu | Chestnut Mushrooms)

Bun Cha Gio with pork & prawn | veggie spring roll
Cha Ca Ha Noi grilled pangasius served with fresh dill and spring onion
For extra rolls to your bun

Rice paper to wrap your own rolls

OTHER NOODLE

Pho Xao Ls rice noodles. Mien Xao is glass noodles. ML Xao Ls egg woodles.

Bean sprout noodles

Wok — Pho Xao | Mien Xao | Mi Xao with.... (Beef | Chicken | Tofu | Prawn)
or Seafood

Crispy egg noodles with....(Beef | Chicken | Tofu | Prawn)
or Mixed Seafood

Singapore vermicelli

RICE
Jasmine rice
Coconut rice
Egg fried rice
Peppercorn rice
Hoa fried rice — Egg | Chicken | Prawn | Pickled Green & Vegetables

Singapore fried rice

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge (12.5%) will be added separately to your bill.

12.00
12.00
11.00

11.00

11.00
14.50
3-95
3-95

5.00

10.65
12.00

12.95
13.00

10.65

3-50
4.90
3-70
3-70
8.90
8.90



