

BUN NOODLE

Steamed vermícellí noodles served with salad and sweet chillí fish sauce. A soy alternative is available for vegetarian.

Bun Tom Nuong grilled tiger prawns	12.00
Bun Thit Nuong marinated pork belly & spring roll	12.00
Bun Bo La Lot grilled beef in betel leaf	11.00
Bun Xa wok tossed lemongrass either with (Beef Prawn Chicken Pork Calamari Tofu Chestnut Mushrooms)	11.00
Bun Cha Gio with pork & prawn veggie spring roll	11.00
Cha Ca Ha Noi grilled pangasius served with fresh dill and spring onion	14.50
For extra rolls to your bun	3.95
Rice paper to wrap your own rolls	3.95
OTHER NOODLE	
Pho Xao is rice noodles. Mien Xao is glass noodles. Mi Xao is egg noodles.	
Bean sprout noodles	5.00
Wok – Pho Xao Mien Xao Mi Xao with (Beef Chicken Tofu Prawn) or Seafood	10.65 12.00
Crispy egg noodles with(Beef Chicken Tofu Prawn) or Mixed Seafood	12.95 13.00
Singapore vermicelli	10.65
RICE	
Jasmine rice	3.50
Coconut rice	4.90
Egg fried rice	3.70
Peppercorn rice	3.70
Hoa fried rice – Egg Chicken Prawn Pickled Green & Vegetables	8.90
Singapore fried rice	8.90